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RUEDA 
al PISO

A

D

E

C

92º

Tuerca

Distanciador

Distanciador

Rueda con Rodamiento
Perno de Montaje

RUEDA D mm A C E   Y
50 50 15 24       M8 x 40             15
60 58 17 24  M10 x 55          18
70 68 20 28  M10 x 55      21
80 78 20 28  M10 x 55      25

100 98 22 30  M12 x 60      35

Kg. / unid.

75
90

230
250
300

X
D+10mm

D+10mm
D+10mm

D+10mm

D+10mm


